SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON PREDATORS

Date

Sun, Sep 10, 17

Sat, Sep 16, 17

Sun, Sep 17, 17

Sat, Sep 23, 17

Sat, Sep 30, 17

Sun, Oct 01, 17

Sat, Oct 14, 17

Sun, Oct 15, 17

Sun, Oct 22, 17

Sun, Oct 29, 17

Sat, Nov 04, 17

Sun, Nov 05, 17

Sun, Nov 05, 17

RND

'‘A' SF1

'A' SF2

'A' SF2

fall 2017 / TIER 3/4 SUNDAY (C/D)

Jan. 28, 2026
S Home S Visitor
BRAMPTON SIXTY NATION
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON BANDITS 1 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
BARONS 2 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
I SNIPERS BRAMPTON

PREDATORS

2 BRAMPTON YORK REGION BLUES
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON 2 TORONTO KINGS
PREDATORS

0 SIXTY NATION BRAMPTON
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON BARONS
PREDATORS
BRAMPTON BRAMPTON BANDITS
PREDATORS

1
0
1
1
0

1 YORK REGION BLUES BRAMPTON

PREDATORS

BRAMPTON BARONS

PREDATORS

BARONS BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

BARONS BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

E Time

9:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

OT 6:59 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



